
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - NON-SEEDED PRACTICE #2 GROUP A

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

QUALCOMM STADIUM - SAN DIEGO, CA

ROUND 6 OF 8 - FEBRUARY 9, 2008

AMA Supercross Lites - West

SAN DIEGO

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

221 T. Lacey  1419.5161

76 Z. Osborne  819.7682

240 B. Graham  819.8623

244 T. Kalisiak  1019.9304

52 M. Lemoine  620.0745

951 D. Degli Esposti  920.0976

143 M. Horban  920.1997

149 C. Hinson  1120.2448

791 R. Guzman  520.3349

167 A. Bakken  920.38510

732 T. Hames  520.39411

317 J. Hazel  520.46612

727 R. Urseth  820.49313

73 A. Chatfield  620.50214

134 K. Beaton  520.62515

306 B. Huffman  1520.84416

703 R. Yorks  821.14717

885 J. Mann  521.39618

368 P. Thorstensen  721.83919

505 T. Keefe  322.00220

643 J. Oswald  822.63721

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

240 B. Graham  1320.5681

52 M. Lemoine  621.0132

76 Z. Osborne  821.0333

244 T. Kalisiak  1021.0674

143 M. Horban  821.2715

221 T. Lacey  1221.4996

732 T. Hames  221.5137

73 A. Chatfield  1121.6058

791 R. Guzman  1221.6739

951 D. Degli Esposti  521.69110

167 A. Bakken  321.74411

727 R. Urseth  221.84312

149 C. Hinson  321.90813

317 J. Hazel  722.12114

134 K. Beaton  222.19415

306 B. Huffman  1522.29916

368 P. Thorstensen  722.89017

505 T. Keefe  322.94918

703 R. Yorks  1023.15719

643 J. Oswald  223.78420

885 J. Mann  223.86521

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

76 Z. Osborne  211.9551

52 M. Lemoine  312.1762

221 T. Lacey  312.2633

73 A. Chatfield  212.2704

134 K. Beaton  212.3345

732 T. Hames  312.3526

951 D. Degli Esposti  512.3867

240 B. Graham  1312.3928

143 M. Horban  812.4359

149 C. Hinson  212.51110

167 A. Bakken  912.58411

317 J. Hazel  712.67712

244 T. Kalisiak  1012.70813

791 R. Guzman  1212.71614

885 J. Mann  512.77715

306 B. Huffman  812.79416

727 R. Urseth  1012.80417

703 R. Yorks  1112.86518

643 J. Oswald  212.96519

368 P. Thorstensen  413.00820

505 T. Keefe  313.11721
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